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2012-2013 Amy Young Barrier Removal Program  

Reservation System Administrator Log  
 

Administrator Region Primary Area(s) Served Status Contact 

 

Harlingen 

Community 

Development 

Corporation 

 

11 
The Counties of: 

Cameron, Hidalgo and Willacy 
Active 

Fred Huerta 

ahuerta@harlingencdc.org 

Olga Gonzalez 

ogonzalez@harlingencdc.org 

(956) 421-2351 

Community 

Development 

Corporation of 

Brownsville 

 

11 
The Counties of: 

Cameron and Willacy 
Active 

Nick Mitchell 

nmitchell@cdcb.org 

(956) 541-4955 

Adults & Youth 

United Development 

Association, Inc. 

(AYUDA) 

13 El Paso County Active 

Miguel Chacon 

mchaconn@hotmail.com 

(915) 851-0272 

Housing Authority of 

the City of Robstown, 

Texas 

10 Robstown, Driscoll, Bishop, Banquete and Agua Dulce Active 

Laura Young 

RobstownHA@aol.com 

(361) 387-4525 

Habitat for Humanity 

of Laredo, Inc. 
11 Webb County Active 

Carol S. Sherwood 

habitatlaredo@aol.com 

(956) 724-3227 

Galilee Community 

Development 

Corporation 

12 Tom Green County Active 

Terry Shaner 

terry.shaner@galileecdc.org 

(325) 655-6700 

mailto:ahuerta@harlingencdc.org
mailto:ogonzalez@harlingencdc.org
mailto:nmitchell@cdcb.org
mailto:mchaconn@hotmail.com
mailto:RobstownHA@aol.com
mailto:habitatlaredo@aol.com
mailto:terry.shaner@galileecdc.org
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Neighborhood 

Housing Services of 

San Antonio, Inc. 

9 San Antonio (city) Active 

JoAnna Shariff-Bey 

jshariff-bey@nhs-satx.org 

(210) 533-6673 

Rolling Plains 

Management 

Corporation 

2 
The Counties of: 

Baylor, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman and Wilbarger 
Active 

Mark Halsell 

markhalsell@yahoo.com 

(940) 684-1571 

Meals on Wheels and 

More 
7 

The Counties of: 

Bastrop,  Hays,  Travis and Williamson  
Active 

Charles Cloutman 

ccloutman@mealsonwheelsandmore.org 

(512) 628-8165 

Habitat for Humanity 

of  

El Paso, Inc. 

13 El Paso County Active 

Muriel J. Hall 

mjhall@habitatelpaso.org 

(915) 755-6633 

Affordable Homes of 

South Texas, Inc. 
11 

The Counties of: 

Hidalgo and Willacy 
Active 

Gustavo Garcia 

ggarcia@ahsti.org 

(956) 687-6263 

Society of St. Vincent 

de Paul, Inc., South 

Central Region 

3 Statewide, as local resources allow Active 

Elizabeth Disco-Shearer 

ldisco@svdpscr.org 

(972) 739 - 6023 

South Texas 

Development Council 
11 

The Counties of: 

Webb, Jim Hogg, Starr and Zapata 
Active 

Alberto Rivera, Jr. 

arivera@stdc.cog.tx.us 

(956) 722-3995 

Terra-Genesis of 

Texas, Inc. 
9 

The Counties of: 

Bexar, Guadalupe and Hays 
Active 

Ben Amor 

tginfo@tgicorp.org 

(210) 342- 8576 

mailto:jshariff-bey@nhs-satx.org
mailto:markhalsell@yahoo.com
mailto:ccloutman@mealsonwheelsandmore.org
mailto:mjhall@habitatelpaso.org
mailto:ggarcia@ahsti.org
mailto:ldisco@svdpscr.org
mailto:arivera@stdc.cog.tx.us
mailto:tginfo@tgicorp.org
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City of El Paso 13 El Paso (city) Active 

Patricia White 

whitepa@elpasotexas.gov 

(915) 541- 4341 

Housing Authority of 

the City of Del Rio 
11 Del Rio (city) Active 

Cynthia A. de Luna 

drha@stx.rr.com 

(830) 774 – 6506 

Starr County Self 

Help Center 
11 Starr County Active 

 

Belinda Balderas 

b.balderas2105@gmail.com 

(956) 488-2025 

 

Comal County Senior 

Citizens Foundation 
9 Comal County Active 

Bonny Raby 

cmercado@nbsenior.org 

(830) 629 - 4547  ext. 19 

Brazos Valley 

Affordable Housing 

Corporation 

8 

The Counties of: 

Brazos, Burleson, Grimes, Leon, Madison, Robertson 

and Washington 

Active 

Ben Fortner 

bfortner@bvahc.org 

(979) 595-2809 ext. 3 

 

West Central Texas 

Council of 

Governments 

 

 

 

2 

 

The Counties of: 

Brown, Callahan, Coleman, Comanche, Eastland, 

Fisher, Haskell, Jones, Kent, Knox, Mitchell, Nolan, 

Runnels, Scurry, Shackelford, Stephens, Stonewall, 

Taylor and Throckmorton 

 

 

Active 

 

Michelle Parker 

mparker@wctcog.org 

(325) 672-8544 

 

 

Austin Habitat for 

Humanity 

 

7 

The Counties of: 

 Travis, Bastrop, Caldwell and the portion of 

Williamson County that falls within the City Limits of 

Austin. 

 

Active 

 

Kate Herrmann 

kherrmann@ahfh.org 

(512) 472-8788  ext.411 

mailto:whitepa@elpasotexas.gov
mailto:drha@stx.rr.com
mailto:b.balderas2105@gmail.com
mailto:cmercado@nbsenior.org
mailto:bfortner@bvahc.org
mailto:mparker@wctcog.org
mailto:kherrmann@ahfh.org
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Coastal Bend Center 

for Independent 

Living 

10 

The Counties of: 

Nueces, San Patricio, Kleberg, Bee, Jim Wells, 

Aransas, Brooks, Duval, Kenedy, Live Oak, McMullen 

and Refugio 

Active 

Judy Telge  

judyt@cbcil.org 

(361) 883-8461 

Institute for Building 

Technology and 

Safety 

7 Statewide, as local resources allow Active 

Kassie Krupar 

Kkrupar@ibts.org 

(281) 549-6280 

City of Taylor 7 Taylor (city) Active 

Judy Langford 

Langford Community Management Services 

Judy@lcmsinc.com 

(512) 452-0432 

Interfaith Action of 

Central Texas 
7 Travis County Active 

Simone Talma Flowers 

stalma@interfaithtexas.org 

(512) 386-9145 ext. 302 

Habitat for Humanity 

of Smith County 
4 Smith County Active 

Rosie Parker  

rosie@smithcountyhabitat.org 

(903) 595-6630, ext. 14 

Brazoria County 6 Brazoria County Active 

Jennifer Crainer 

jenniferc@brazoria-county.com 

(979) 864-1220 

Fort Bend 

Community 

Revitalization 

Projects 

6 Fort Bend County Active 

Keely Aust 

kaust@fbcorps.org 

(281) 617-7416, ext. 118 

City of Austin 7 Austin (city) Active 

Ed Alonzo 

Ed.Alonzo@austintexas.gov 

(512) 974-3113 

 

mailto:judyt@cbcil.org
mailto:Kkrupar@ibts.org
mailto:Judy@lcmsinc.com
mailto:stalma@interfaithtexas.org
mailto:rosie@smithcountyhabitat.org
mailto:jenniferc@brazoria-county.com
mailto:kaust@fbcorps.org
mailto:Ed.Alonzo@austintexas.gov
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Habitat for Humanity 

of South Collin 

County 

3 Collin County (south of Hwy 121) Active 

Erin Johnson 

ejohnson@habitat-scc.org 

(972) 398 – 0634, ext. 100 

Community Action 

Corporation of South 

Texas 

10 
The Counties of: 

 Jim Wells and San Patricio 
Active 

Doug Hairgrove 

doug.hairgrove@cacost.org 

(361) 207-1721 

Waco Habitat for 

Humanity 
8 McLennan County Active 

Michelle Borckardt 

michelle@wacohabitat.org 

(254) 756-7575 

City of Marble Falls 7 Marble Falls (city) Active 

Robb Stevenson 

robb@equitycdc.org 

(512) 731-0445 

City of Bastrop 7 Bastrop (city) Active 

Robb Stevenson 

robb@equitycdc.org 

(512) 731-0445 

Easter Seals Central 

Texas 
7 

The Counties of: 

Travis, Williamson, Hays, Bastrop, Bell, Blanco, 

Burnet, Caldwell, Fayette, Gillespie, Gonzales, 

Lampasas, Lee, Llano and Milam 

Active 

Rosa Gonzalez-Abrego 

rgonzalez-abrego@eastersealstx.com 

(512) 615-3379 

City of La Feria 11 La Feria (city) Active 

Robb Stevenson 

robb@equitycdc.org 

(512) 731-0445 

mailto:ejohnson@habitat-scc.org
mailto:doug.hairgrove@cacost.org
mailto:michelle@wacohabitat.org
mailto:robb@equitycdc.org
mailto:robb@equitycdc.org
mailto:rgonzalez-abrego@eastersealstx.com
mailto:robb@equitycdc.org
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El Paso Collaborative 

for Community & 

Economic 

Development 

13 El Paso County Active 

Joyce Davidoff 

joyce@ep-collab.org 

(915) 590 – 1210, ext. 116 

Alamo Area Council 

of Governments 
9 

The Counties of : 

Atascosa, Bandera, Bexar, Comal, Frio, Gillespie, 

Guadalupe, Karnes, Kendall, Kerr, Medina and Wilson 

Active 

René Chadick 

rchadick@aacog.com 

(210) 362 - 5211 

La Organizacion 

Progresiva de San 

Elizario 

13 El Paso County Active 

Antonio Araujo 

magreyes63@yahoo.com 

(915) 820-1449 

City of Rice 3 Rice (city) Active 
Tonya Roberts 

troberts@ricetx.gov 

(903) 326-7500 

Village of Vinton 13 Village of Vinton Active 

Jessica Garza 

vintonclerk@vintontx.us 

(915) 886-5104 

Webb County 11 Webb County Active 

James Flores 

jflores@webbcountytx.gov 

(956) 523-4600 

Willacy County 11 Willacy County Active 

Edward Gonzales 

edward.gonzales@co.willacy.tx.us 

(956) 689-3393 

 

 

mailto:joyce@ep-collab.org
mailto:rchadick@aacog.com
mailto:magreyes63@yahoo.com
mailto:troberts@ricetx.gov
mailto:vintonclerk@vintontx.us
mailto:jflores@webbcountytx.gov
mailto:edward.gonzales@co.willacy.tx.us

